
JECS-401 JECS-402 JECS-403 JECS-404 JECS-405 JECS-451 JECS-453 JECS-455 JEGP-401

Credit 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 28

Grade B A A B+ B A A+ A B+

G.Point 6 8 8 7 6 8 9 8 7

Grade P B B+ C B A A B+ A

G.Point 4 6 7 5 6 8 8 7 8

Grade C B+ B P B+ A A A A+

G.Point 5 7 6 4 7 8 8 8 9

Grade C C C P B A A A A

G.Point 5 5 5 4 6 8 8 8 8

JECS-401 JECS-451

JECS-402 JECS-453

JECS-403 JECS-455

JECS-404 JEGP-401

JECS-405

JEHU-401

Asstt. Controller of Examinations

JAVA

General Proficiency

SI. N. Roll No. Name of Students Father's Name
Code

Theory

Microprocessor

PracticalTheory 

Discrete Mathematics

Industrial Psychology 

Theory of Automata

Java

Computer Architeccture & Organization

Computer Architecture & Organization

Microprocessors

1901010004 MOHD FAIZAN MR. ZAHID ALI

MR. NABI AHMAD

7.29

6.21

6.50

5.86

MR. SURESH 

SHARMA

1901010003 JUNAID AHMAD

IVth Semester Result B.Tech  IInd Year Computer Science Session 2020-21

1901010002

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur

Date:18-09-2021

1

2

3

4

Important Note: University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on University website. The result published on 

University website is for immediate information to the examinees. These can not be treated as original mark sheets. 

1901010001 AAS MOHAMMAD MR. RAHAT ALI

ANKIT SHARMA

S

Practical

SGPA

JEHU-401

S

S

S



Important Note: University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on University website. The result published on 

University website is for immediate information to the examinees. These can not be treated as original mark sheets. 


