Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur

IVth Semester Result B.Tech IInd Year Computer Science Session 2020-21

	SI. N.	Roll No.	Name of Students	Father's Name	Code	Theory						Practical				
SI.						JECS-401	JECS-402	JECS-403	JECS-404	JECS-405	JEHU-401	JECS-451	JECS-453	JECS-455	JEGP-401	SGPA
					Credit	4	4	4	4	4		2	2	2	2	28
	1	1901010001	AAS MOHAMMAD	MR. RAHAT ALI	Grade	В	A	A	B+	В	S	A	A+	A	B+	7.29
					G.Point	6	8	8	7	6		8	9	8	7	
Ţ,	2	1901010002	ANKIT SHARMA	MR. SURESH SHARMA	Grade	P	В	B+	С	В	S	A	A	B+	A	6.21
					G.Point	4	6	7	5	6		8	8	7	8	
	3	1901010003	JUNAID AHMAD	MR. NABI AHMAD	Grade	С	B+	В	P	B+	S	A	A	A	A+	6.50
,					G.Point	5	7	6	4	7		8	8	8	9	
	4	1901010004	MOHD FAIZAN	MR. ZAHID ALI	Grade	С	С	С	P	В	S	A	A	A	A	- 5.86
Ĺ					G.Point	5	5	5	4	6		8	8	8	8	

Theory		Practical					
Discrete Mathematics	JECS-401	Computer Architecture & Organization	JECS-451				
Theory of Automata	JECS-402	JAVA	JECS-453				
Computer Architeccture & Organization	JECS-403	Microprocessors	JECS-455				
Java	JECS-404	General Proficiency	JEGP-401				
Microprocessor	JECS-405						

JEHU-401

Important Note: University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on University website. The result published o University website is for immediate information to the examinees. These can not be treated as original mark sheets.

Date:18-09-2021

Industrial Psychology

Asstt. Controller of Examinations